
PTA Class of 2017 

 

   
Chelsea Bettis 

Chelsea.bettis@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

David Caswell 
David.caswell@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cape Town, South Africa 

Carissa Cook 
Carissa.cook@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Little Rock, AR 

   
Raymond Davis 

Raymond.davis@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Little Rock, AR 

Fiona Dudley 
Fiona.dudley@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jacksonville, AR 

Robby Elliott 
Robyn.elliott@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   
Jessica Evans 

Jessica.whitmire@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Strawberry, AR 

 

 Jordan Faisst 
Jordan.faisst@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Amy Fischer 
Amy.whistle@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 



PTA Class of 2017 

 

   
Lexi Gramling 

Lexi.gramling@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Kelly Guthrie 
Kelly.guthrie@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Trumann, AR 

Jonathan Hamilton 
Jonathanm.hamilton@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   
Clay Hudson 

Clay.hudson@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Mountain Home, AR 

Lindsey Killough 
Lindsey.killough@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Whitney McSpadden 
Whitney.mcspadden@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR  

   
Thomas Nichols 

Thomas.nichols@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Dylan Perry 
Joshua.perry@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Keith Rebstock 
Keith.rebstock@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 



PTA Class of 2017 

 

   
Krystan Reeves 

Krystan.reeves@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Searcy, AR 

Hope Schueren 
Hope.schueren@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Heber Springs, AR 

Tyler Shumard 
Tyler.shumard@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cabot, AR 

   
Kayla Silvey 

Kayla.bedwell@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Mel Singh 
Mel.singh@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

K-Leigh Smith 
Kleigh.richardson@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Manila, AR 

   
Mallory Towell 

Mallory.lorren@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Manila, AR 

Kane Vaughn 
Joshua.vaughn@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cardwell, MO 

John Williams 
John.williams2@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Pocahontas, AR 



PTA Class of 2017 

 

   
Lauren Williams 

Deborah.williams@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Bay, AR 

Natalie Wray 
Natalie.george@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

April Shannon 
April.Shannon@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Mountain Home, AR 

 

  

Chad Lenderman 
Chad.lenderman@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Harrisburg, AR 

  

 


